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Rhythmic / SR / All
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Zeng1086
NSR

8.750 8.300 8.1009.750Diff:
Exec: 8.500 7.900 8.3508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.25018.000 16.45016.200 67.900
Place: 1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Evita Griskenas1081
NSR

8.000 8.650 7.7508.400Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.600 8.1007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.95015.400 15.85017.250 64.450
Place: 4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Lili Mizuno1080
NSR

8.350 8.200 7.3508.800Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.650 7.3507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.55016.700 14.70015.850 63.800
Place: 2 2 5 4 3 

3 

Camilla Feeley1085
NSR

7.650 8.100 7.0007.600Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.350 8.2507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.70015.500 15.25016.450 62.900
Place: 3 4 2 3 4 

4 

Nastasya Generalova1084
California Rhythms

8.150 8.300 7.1507.750Diff:
Exec: 7.250 8.100 6.9006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.40014.350 14.05016.400 60.200
Place: 6 6 3 6 5 

5 

Heather Chan1088
Emerald City

8.550 8.450 7.9007.600Diff:
Exec: 7.100 7.000 6.7005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 15.65012.200 14.60015.450 57.900
Place: 11 5 6 5 6 

6 

Eliza Cohen1079
California Rhythms

6.950 7.950 6.1508.100Diff:
Exec: 7.000 7.050 7.2507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.95015.300 13.40015.000 57.650
Place: 5 10 7 9 7 

7 

Brigita Budginas1087
Burlo Gymnastics

7.350 7.700 7.3006.850Diff:
Exec: 6.650 6.350 6.5507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.00014.250 13.85014.050 56.150
Place: 7 8T 10 7T 8 

8 

Karrine Denisova1077
NSR

6.850 7.900 7.2006.450Diff:
Exec: 7.450 6.900 6.9505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 14.30012.400 13.85014.800 55.350
Place: 10 7 8 7T 9 

9 

Lily Avila1076
Vitrychenko

7.400 7.700 6.1507.450Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.650 6.1506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.00014.050 12.30014.350 54.700
Place: 8 8T 9 10 10 

10 
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Faith Bolden1083
California Rhythms

7.300 7.050 5.8006.450Diff:
Exec: 5.650 5.900 4.5505.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.95011.800 10.35012.950 48.050
Place: 12 11 11 12 11 

11 

Shallie Rasin1078
RRT

5.450 6.850 5.3507.750Diff:
Exec: 3.100 5.550 5.6505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.55013.450 11.00012.400 45.400
Place: 9 12 12 11 12 

12 
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